12:30 pm

12:35 pm
1:05 pm

1:10 pm

3:10 pm
3:20 pm
3:35 pm
4:30 pm

CROOK COUNTY
BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING

Agenda

Thursday, October 23, 2025, at 12:30 pm

Crook County Justice Center, Room 120 | 260 NW 2nd Street | Prineville, OR

Members of the public and media are welcome to attend in person or via Zoom:
Phone: 1-253-215-8782; Meeting ID: 947 6798 4848; Meeting Passcode: 971566

Call to Order Budget Committee Chair
PUBLIC COMMENT
Review Minutes of May 12, 2025, for Approval Budget Committee

Presentation of Sustainable Long-Term funding Options for the Sheriff’s Office

Budget Officer
Break
PUBLIC COMMENT
Budget Committee Discussion Budget Committee Chair
Meeting Adjourned Budget Committee Chair



