

CROOK COUNTY BUDGET COMMITTEE MEETING

Agenda

Thursday, October 23, 2025, at 12:30 pm

Crook County Justice Center, Room 120 | 260 NW 2nd Street | Prineville, OR

Members of the public and media are welcome to attend in person or via Zoom: Phone: 1-253-215-8782; Meeting ID: 947 6798 4848; Meeting Passcode: 971566

12:30 pm	Call to Order	Budget Committee Chair
12:35 pm	PUBLIC COMMENT	
1:05 pm	Review Minutes of May 12, 2025, for Approval	Budget Committee
1:10 pm	Presentation of Sustainable Long-Term funding Options for the Sheriff's Office	
1.10 p	Tresentation of sustainable 2011g fermi funding options for the	Budget Officer
3:10 pm	Break	
3:20 pm	PUBLIC COMMENT	
3:35 pm	Budget Committee Discussion	Budget Committee Chair
4:30 pm	Meeting Adjourned	Budget Committee Chair